Ups 'N Downs Agility Club
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Agape Ranch Dog Sports
Judge: Cheryl Cieslinski

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, February 9, 2019

Jackpot L45C - 44 Entries
Jackpot .3 - 12 Entries
Jackpot L12 - 8 Entries
Standard L1 - 4 Entries
Standard L2 - 10 Entries
Standard L3 - 6 Entries
Standard L45C - 48 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 52 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 11 Entries
FullHouse L12345C - 64 Entries
Jumpers L345C - 49 Entries
Jumpers L12 - 10 Entries

Sunday, February 10, 2019

FullHouse L.12345C - 55 Entries
Standard L45C - 34 Entries
Standard L23 - 14 Entries
Standard L1 - 4 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 43 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 7 Entries
Snooker L345C - 42 Entries
Snooker L12 - 7 Entries

Colors L345C - 41 Entries
Colors L12 - 9 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are
84 dogs entered in this event with 318 entries on Saturday and 256 entries on Sunday for a
total of 574 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, February 9, 2019

Jackpot L45C Jackpot L3
20": 6 competitors 20": 3 competitors
20016  Magic, L5, Whippet, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter 20019  Tang, L3, Poodle (Standard), Mel King
20014 Ripley, LS5, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister 20018 Beamish, L3, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow
20012 Rockie, L5, Australian Shepherd, Gloria & William Owler 20008 Sonnet, L3, Belgian Malinois, Morgan Hinkle
20011 Bardot, L5, Dalmatian, Sandy Perea
20009 Sinjin, LC, Australian Shepherd, Maria Marshall 16": 1 competitor
20003 Star, LC, Australian Shepherd, John Kinney 16005 Vino, L3, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Powell
16": 12 competitors 12": 2 competitors
20020 V Freyja, L5, All American, David Walker 12011 Up-Shiraz, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Chesnut
16011 Rica, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco 12009 Matia, L3, Min. American, Kathy Greenway
16022 Cooper, L5, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel
16021 Levi, L5, Border Collie, Richard Kolodner 8": 5 competitors
16020 Clara, LC, Australian Shepherd, Linda & David Limkemann 8018 Lance, L3, All American, Mike Erlanson
16018 CJ, LC, Mini Aussie, Rebecca Hespeler 12001 T Riot, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Anderson
16016 Tegan, L5, Border Collie, Vickie Lee Hill 8011 Annabelle, L3, All American, Joyce Johnston
16012 Danna, LC, Australian Shepherd, Faith McCune 8010 Levi, L3, Papillon, Maren Moore
16010 Keep-Her, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Furtak 8001 Jesse, L3, Papillon, Lee & John Kusek
16008 Klo, LC, All American, Lorraine Donner
24002 S Rory, LC, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister 4": 1 competitor
20015 T Breeze, LC, Border Collie, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter 8006 S Tom, L3, Dachshund, Mike Erlanson
12": 13 competitors
16025 V Echo, L4, Poodle (Miniature), Donna Stanley JaCprt L12
16015 V Ghikii, L4, Min. American, Kathy Greenway .
16019 V Bonnie, LC, Mini Aussie, Laura Ann Lotz 16": 3 competitors . )
16013 V Nikki, LC, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel 16023 Gydac L1 All Amerlcan,. David Walker
16006 V Maui, L5, Mini Aussie, Allison Thom 16009 Moqui, L1, Border Collie, Janel Eaton
20013 S Jost, L5, Golden Retriever, Linda Rahn 16002 Bondi, L1, Border Collie, Igor Davydov
20006 S Mattie, LC, Belgian Sheepdog, Randall & Mary Jo Thomsen .
20001 S Rudy, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco 12": 1 competitor .
16007 T Layla, LC, Australian Shepherd, Phillip Crabtree 16003 v sara, L2, Border Collie, Anne & Ron Etherton
16004 T Rafferty, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Hoover

”e. ]
12008  Crispy, LS5, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell 8": 1 competitor

12002 Joey, L5, All American, Liza Alldredge 12014 V Bu, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Berk
12015 Bella, LC, All American, Marla Frankel .
4": 3 competitors

8": 9 competitors 12012 S Kodabear, L2, All American, Michelle Quinn

8020 Max, LC,Havanese, Sandy Yarvis 8004 S Bug, L1, All American, Beverly Buckley '
12004 V Pepper, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley 8013 T Nala, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Tracy & Steve Quinn
12013 T Napolean, L5, Papillon, Tracy Clifford
12007 V Augie, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Maria Marshall Standard L1

8016 Plum, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Berk

8005 Haleys Comet, LC, Russell Terrier, Barbara Chesnut 16": 1 competitor

8014 Brooklyn, L5, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis
16024 S Gromit, LC, Mini Aussie, Terri Schmidt
8002 D'Artagnan, L5, Papillon, Wendy Watts 8-

24001 S Phoebe, L1, Doberman Pinscher, Igor Davydov

2 competitors
8019 Ax1l, L1, Miniature Pinscher, Kris Leasher

4": 4 competitors 8003 Kip, L1, Papillon, Anne & Ron Etherton
12003 S Flash, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
8009 S Lucee, LC, All American, Annette & Pat Jennings 4": 1 competitor

8008 S oOdie, LC,Russell Terrier, Lorraine Donner

8004 S Bug, L1, All American, Beverly Buckley
8015 V Josie, L5, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis



Saturday (cont.)

Standard L2

16": 3 competitors
16005 Vino, L2, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Powell
16009 Moqui, L2, Border Collie, Janel Eaton
16002 Bondi, L2, Border Collie, Igor Davydov

8": 6 competitors
12014 V Bu, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Berk
12006 T Ty, L2, Boston Terrier, Lysa Olsen Keepper

12001
8018
8012
8002

4" :

T Riot, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Anderson

Lance, L2, All American, Mike Erlanson
Murphy, L2, All American, Vickie Lee Hill
D'Artagnan, L2, Papillon, Wendy Watts

1 competitor

8013 T Nala, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Tracy & Steve Quinn

Standard L3

20":
20008
20002

12":
12011
12002

8":
8001

4" :

2 competitors

Sonnet, L3, Belgian Malinois, Morgan Hinkle
Xoom, L3, Border Collie, Mel King

2 competitors

Up-Shiraz, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Chesnut
Joey, L3, All American, Liza Alldredge

1 competitor

Jesse, L3, Papillon, Lee & John Kusek

1 competitor

8006 S Tom, L3, Dachshund, Mike Erlanson

Standard L45C
20": 9 competitors
20018 Beamish, L5, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow
20016 Magic, L5, Whippet, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter
20014 Ripley, L5, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister
20012 Rockie, L5, Australian Shepherd, Gloria & William Owler
20011 Bardot, L5, Dalmatian, Sandy Perea
20010 Fire, L5, Border Collie, Mel King
20009 Sinjin, LC, Australian Shepherd, Maria Marshall
20003 Star, LC, Australian Shepherd, John Kinney
20004 Cwitch, L5, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow
16": 12 competitors
16011 Rica, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
20015 T Breeze, LC, Border Collie, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter
20005 V Matilda, L5, All American, Liza Alldredge
16022 Cooper, L5, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel
16021 Levi, L5, Border Collie, Richard Kolodner
16020 Clara, LC, Australian Shepherd, Linda & David Limkemann
16018 CJ, L5, Mini Aussie, Rebecca Hespeler
16012 Danna, L5, Australian Shepherd, Faith McCune

16010 Keep-Her, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Furtak
16008 Klo, L5, All American, Lorraine Donner
16001 Foley, L5, Border Collie, Janel Eaton
20020 V Freyja, L5, All American, David Walker
12": 13 competitors
16025 V Echo, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Donna Stanley
12015 Bella, LC, All American, Marla Frankel
12008 Crispy, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell
16015 V Ghikii, L5, Min. American, Kathy Greenway
20001 S Rudy, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
20013 S Jost, LS5, Golden Retriever, Linda Rahn
20006 S Mattie, LC, Belgian Sheepdog, Randall & Mary Jo Thom
16019 V Bonnie, LC, Mini Aussie, Laura Ann Lotz
16013 V Nikki, LC, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel
16007 T Layla, LC, Australian Shepherd, Phillip Crabtree
16006 V Maui, L5, Mini Aussie, Allison Thom
16004 T Rafferty, LS5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Hoover
12009 Matia, L5, Min. American, Kathy Greenway
8": 11 competitors
16024 S Gromit, LC, Mini Aussie, Terri Schmidt
8020 Max, LC, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis
16014 S Scooter, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell
12013 T Napolean, L5, Papillon, Tracy Clifford
12004 V Pepper, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
8017 Dazzle, L5, Papillon, Lee & John Kusek
8016 Plum, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Berk
8014 Brooklyn, L5, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis
8011 Annabelle, L4, All American, Joyce Johnston
8010 Levi, L5, Papillon, Maren Moore
8005 Haleys Comet, L5, Russell Terrier, Barbara Chesnut
4": 3 competitors
12012 S Kodabear, LS5, All American, Michelle Quinn
12003 s Flash, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
8015 V Josie, L5, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis
Wildcard L345C
20": 8 competitors
20018 Beamish, L3, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow
20014 Ripley, L5, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister
20012 Rockie, LC, Australian Shepherd, Gloria & William Owle
20010 Fire, L3, Border Collie, Mel King
20009 Sinjin, LC, Australian Shepherd, Maria Marshall
20008 Sonnet, L3, Belgian Malinois, Morgan Hinkle
20003 Star, LC, Australian Shepherd, John Kinney
20004 Cwitch, L3, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow
16": 11 competitors
20020 V Freyja, L5, All American, David Walker
16022 Cooper, LC, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel
16011 Rica, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
16020 Clara, LC, Australian Shepherd, Linda & David Limkems
16018 CJ, LC, Mini Aussie, Rebecca Hespeler
16016 Tegan, L5, Border Collie, Vickie Lee Hill



Saturday (cont.)

16012 Danna, L5, Australian Shepherd, Faith McCune
16010 Keep-Her, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Furtak
16008 Klo, LC, All American, Lorraine Donner

16002 Bondi, L3, Border Collie, Igor Davydov

24002 S Rory, LC, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister

12": 13 competitors

16025 V Echo, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Donna Stanley
12015 Bella, LC, All American, Marla Frankel
12009 Matia, L4, Min. American, Kathy Greenway

20013 S Jost, LS5, Golden Retriever, Linda Rahn

20006 S Mattie, LC, Belgian Sheepdog, Randall & Mary Jo Thomset
20001 S Rudy, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
16019 V Bonnie, LC, Mini Aussie, Laura Ann Lotz

16007 T Layla, LC, Australian Shepherd, Phillip Crabtree

16006 V Maui, LC, Mini Aussie, Allison Thom

16004 T Rafferty, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Hoover

12008 Crispy, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell
12002 Joey, L5, All American, Liza Alldredge
16015 V Ghikii, L5, Min. American, Kathy Greenway

8": 15 competitors
16024 S Gromit, LC, Mini Aussie, Terri Schmidt
12014 V Bu, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Berk
8020 Max, LC, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis

12013 T Napolean, L5, Papillon, Tracy Clifford

12006 T Ty, L3, Boston Terrier, Lysa Olsen Keepper

12005 T Wookie, L5, All American, Lisa Ann & Dominic Licavoli
12004 V Pepper, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
12001 T Riot, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Anderson

8011 Annabelle, L5, All American, Joyce Johnston

8010 Levi, L5, Papillon, Maren Moore

8005 Haleys Comet, LC, Russell Terrier, Barbara Chesnut
8002 D'Artagnan, L5, Papillon, Wendy Watts

8001 Jesse, L3, Papillon, Lee & John Kusek

8016 Plum, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Berk

8014 Brooklyn, LC, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis

4": 5 competitors

12012 S Kodabear, L3, All American, Michelle Quinn
12003 S Flash, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
8008 S odie, LC,Russell Terrier, Lorraine Donner
8007 S Tawnya, L5, Miniature Pinscher, Kris Leasher
4001 S Sundae, L5, Shih Tzu, Lisa Ann & Dominic Licavoli
Wildcard L12

16": 3 competitors

24001 S Phoebe, L1, Doberman Pinscher, Igor Davydov
16009 Moqui, L1, Border Collie, Janel Eaton

16005 Vino, L2, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Powell

12": 1 competitor
12011 Up-Shiraz, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Chesnut

8": 4 competitors
8018 Lance, L2, All American, Mike Erlanson

8019
8012
8003

Ax1, L1, Miniature Pinscher, Kris Leasher
Murphy, L1, All American, Vickie Lee Hill
Kip, L1, Papillon, Anne & Ron Etherton

4": 3 competitors

8013 T
8004 S
8006 S

Nala, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Tracy & Steve Quinn
Bug, L1, All American, Beverly Buckley
Tom, L2, Dachshund, Mike Erlanson

FullHouse 1.12345C

20": 9 competitors

20018
20019
20014
20012
20011
20009
20008
20003
20004

16": 14
24001 s
16009
16022
16011
16020
20020 v
16016
16012
16010
16008
16005
24002 s
16002
16001

12": 14
16025
16015
16006
16019
16013
12008
20006
20001
16007
16004
12011
12002
12015
12009

< < << <

H H »n n

8": 18
16024 S
8020

Beamish, L3, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow

Tang, L3, Poodle (Standard), Mel King

Ripley, LS5, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister
Rockie, L5, Australian Shepherd, Gloria & William Owle
Bardot, L5, Dalmatian, Sandy Perea

Sinjin, LC, Australian Shepherd, Maria Marshall
Sonnet, L3, Belgian Malinois, Morgan Hinkle

Star, LC, Australian Shepherd, John Kinney

Cwitch, L5, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow

competitors

Phoebe, L2, Doberman Pinscher, Igor Davydov
Moqui, L1, Border Collie, Janel Eaton

Cooper, LC, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel
Rica, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
Clara, LC, Australian Shepherd, Linda & David Limkem:
Freyja, LS5, All American, David Walker

Tegan, L5, Border Collie, Vickie Lee Hill

Danna, LC, Australian Shepherd, Faith McCune
Keep-Her, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Furtak
Klo, LC, All American, Lorraine Donner

Vino, L3, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Powell

Rory, LC, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister
Bondi, L3, Border Collie, Igor Davydov

Foley, L5, Border Collie, Janel Eaton

competitors

Echo, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Donna Stanley
Ghikii, L5, Min. American, Kathy Greenway

Maui, LC, Mini Aussie, Allison Thom

Bonnie, LC, Mini Aussie, Laura Ann Lotz

Nikki, LC, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel
Crispy, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell
Mattie, LC, Belgian Sheepdog, Randall & Mary Jo Thom
Rudy, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
Layla, LC, Australian Shepherd, Phillip Crabtree
Rafferty, LS5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Hoover
Up-Shiraz, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Chesnut
Joey, L5, All American, Liza Alldredge

Bella, LC, All American, Marla Frankel

Matia, L3, Min. American, Kathy Greenway

competitors
Gromit, LC, Mini Aussie, Terri Schmidt
Max, LC, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis



Saturday (cont.)

12014 V Bu, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Berk
12013 T Napolean, L5, Papillon, Tracy Clifford
12007 V Augie, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Maria Marshall
12005 T Wookie, L5, All American, Lisa Ann & Dominic Licavoli
12004 V Pepper, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
12001 T Riot, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Anderson
8019 Ax1, L1, Miniature Pinscher, Kris Leasher
8018 Lance, L2, All American, Mike Erlanson
8010 Levi, L3, Papillon, Maren Moore
8005 Haleys Comet, LC, Russell Terrier, Barbara Chesnut
8003 Kip, L1, Papillon, Anne & Ron Etherton
8002 D'Artagnan, L3, Papillon, Wendy Watts
8001 Jesse, L3, Papillon, Lee & John Kusek
16014 S Scooter, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell
8016 Plum, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Berk
8014 Brooklyn, L5, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis
4": 9 competitors
12012 S Kodabear, L2, All American, Michelle Quinn
12003 S Flash, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
8009 S Lucee, LC, All American, Annette & Pat Jennings
8008 S oOdie, LC,Russell Terrier, Lorraine Donner
8007 S Tawnya, L5, Miniature Pinscher, Kris Leasher
8006 S Tom, L3, Dachshund, Mike Erlanson
4001 S Sundae, LS5, Shih Tzu, Lisa Ann & Dominic Licavoli
8013 T Nala, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Tracy & Steve Quinn
8004 S Bug, L1, All American, Beverly Buckley
Jumpers L345C
20": 9 competitors

20016
20014
20012
20011
20010
20009
20008
20004
20003

16": 12
20020 Vv
16011
20005
16022
16020
16012
16010
16008
16005
16001
20015 T
24002 S

\Y%

12":
12009

12

Magic, L5, Whippet, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter

Ripley, L5, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister
Rockie, LC, Australian Shepherd, Gloria & William Owler
Bardot, LC, Dalmatian, Sandy Perea

Fire, L3, Border Collie, Mel King

Sinjin, LC, Australian Shepherd, Maria Marshall
Sonnet, L3, Belgian Malinois, Morgan Hinkle

Cwitch, L5, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow

Star, LC, Australian Shepherd, John Kinney

competitors

Freyja, L5, All American, David Walker

Rica, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
Matilda, L5, All American, Liza Alldredge

Cooper, LC, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel
Clara, LC, Australian Shepherd, Linda & David Limkemann
Danna, L5, Australian Shepherd, Faith McCune
Keep-Her, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Furtak

Klo, LC, All American, Lorraine Donner

Vino, L3, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Powell

Foley, L5, Border Collie, Janel Eaton

Breeze, L5, Border Collie, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter
Rory, LC, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister
competitors

Matia, L4, Min. American, Kathy Greenway

16025 V Echo, L4, Poodle (Miniature), Donna Stanley
12015 Bella, LC, All American, Marla Frankel
20006 S Mattie, LC, Belgian Sheepdog, Randall & Mary Jo Thom
20001 S Rudy, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
16019 V Bonnie, LC, Mini Aussie, Laura Ann Lotz
16007 T Layla, LC, Australian Shepherd, Phillip Crabtree
16006 V Maui, LC, Mini Aussie, Allison Thom
16004 T Rafferty, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Hoover
12008 Crispy, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell
12002 Joey, L3, All American, Liza Alldredge
16015 V Ghikii, L5, Min. American, Kathy Greenway
8": 11 competitors
8017 Dazzle, L5, Papillon, Lee & John Kusek
16024 S Gromit, LC, Mini Aussie, Terri Schmidt
12013 T Napolean, L5, Papillon, Tracy Clifford
12006 T Ty, L3, Boston Terrier, Lysa Olsen Keepper
12005 T Wookie, LS5, All American, Lisa Ann & Dominic Licavoli
12004 V Pepper, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
8016 Plum, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Berk
8014 Brooklyn, L5, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis
8005 Haleys Comet, LC, Russell Terrier, Barbara Chesnut
8002 D'Artagnan, L5, Papillon, Wendy Watts
8001 Jesse, L3, Papillon, Lee & John Kusek
4": 5 competitors
12012 S Kodabear, L3, All American, Michelle Quinn
8008 S oOdie, LC, Russell Terrier, Lorraine Donner
8006 S Tom, L3, Dachshund, Mike Erlanson
4001 S Sundae, LS5, Shih Tzu, Lisa Ann & Dominic Licavoli
12003 S Flash, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
Jumpers L12
16": 4 competitors
24001 S Phoebe, L2, Doberman Pinscher, Igor Davydov
16023 Gyda, L1, All American, David Walker
16009 Moqui, L2, Border Collie, Janel Eaton
16002 Bondi, L2, Border Collie, Igor Davydov
12": 1 competitor
12011 Up—-Shiraz, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Chesnut
8": 3 competitors

12014 V Bu,

L2, Jack Russell Terrier, Barbara Berk

12001 T Riot, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Anderson

8018

4" :

Lance, L2, All American, Mike Erlanson

2 competitors
8013 T Nala, LI, Shetland Sheepdog, Tracy & Steve Quinn
8004 S Bug, L1, All American, Beverly Buckley



Running Order List
Sunday, February 10, 2019

FullHouse L.12345C
4": 9 competitors
12012 S Kodabear, L2, All American, Michelle Quinn
12003 S Flash, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
8015 V Josie, L5, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis
8009 S Lucee, LC, All American, Annette & Pat Jennings
8008 S oOdie, LC,Russell Terrier, Lorraine Donner
8007 S Tawnya, L5, Miniature Pinscher, Kris Leasher
4001 S Sundae, LS5, Shih Tzu, Lisa Ann & Dominic Licavoli
8013 T Nala, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Tracy & Steve Quinn
8004 S Bug, L1, All American, Beverly Buckley
8": 11 competitors
8020 Max, LC, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis
16014 S Scooter, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell
12013 T Napolean, L5, Papillon, Tracy Clifford
12007 V Augie, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Maria Marshall
12001 T Riot, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Anderson
8019 Ax1, L1, Miniature Pinscher, Kris Leasher
8011 Annabelle, L4, All American, Joyce Johnston
8002 D'Artagnan, L3, Papillon, Wendy Watts
12005 T Wookie, L5, All American, Lisa Ann & Dominic Licavoli
12004 V Pepper, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
8014 Brooklyn, L5, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis
12": 9 competitors
12009 Matia, L3, Min. American, Kathy Greenway
20017 S Buffet, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Shane
20006 S Mattie, LC, Belgian Sheepdog, Randall & Mary Jo Thomsen
16007 T Layla, LC, Australian Shepherd, Phillip Crabtree
16004 T Rafferty, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Hoover
12008 Crispy, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell
16006 V Maui, LC, MiniAussie, Allison Thom
16013 V Nikki, LC, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel
16015 V Ghikii, L5, Min. American, Kathy Greenway
16": 16 competitors
16009 Moqui, L1, Border Collie, Janel Eaton
24001 S Phoebe, L2, Doberman Pinscher, Igor Davydov
20007 VvV Riley, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
24002 S Rory, LC, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister
20015 T Breeze, LC, Border Collie, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter
16020 Clara, LC, Australian Shepherd, Linda & David Limkemann
16017 Renny, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Shane
16016 Tegan, L5, Border Collie, Vickie Lee Hill
16012 Danna, LC, Australian Shepherd, Faith McCune
16010 Keep-Her, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Furtak
16008 Klo, LC, All American, Lorraine Donner
16005 Vino, L3, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Powell
16022 Cooper, LC, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel
16001 Foley, L5, Border Collie, Janel Eaton
16002 Bondi, L3, Border Collie, Igor Davydov
16011 Rica, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
20": 10 competitors
20021 Poppy, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kim Dembinski

20019 Tang, L3, Poodle (Standard), Mel King

20018 Beamish, L3, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow

20016 Magic, L5, Whippet, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter

20014 Ripley, L5, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister

20012 Rockie, LS5, Australian Shepherd, Gloria & William Owle

20011 Bardot, L5, Dalmatian, Sandy Perea

20009 Sinjin, LC, Australian Shepherd, Maria Marshall

20008 Sonnet, L3, Belgian Malinois, Morgan Hinkle

20003 Star, LC, Australian Shepherd, John Kinney
Standard L45C

4": 3 competitors

8015 V Josie, L5, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis
12003 s Flash, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
12012 S Kodabear, LS5, All American, Michelle Quinn

8":
8020 Max, LC, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis

12005 T Wookie, LS5, All American, Lisa Ann & Dominic Licavoli
8011 Annabelle, L4, All American, Joyce Johnston

12004 V Pepper, LS5, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
8014 Brooklyn, L5, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis

5 competitors

12": 8 competitors

16015 V Ghikii, L5, Min. American, Kathy Greenway

20006 S Mattie, LC, Belgian Sheepdog, Randall & Mary Jo Thom
16013 V Nikki, LC, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel
16007 T Layla, LC, Australian Shepherd, Phillip Crabtree

16006 V Maui, L5, Mini Aussie, Allison Thom

16004 T Rafferty, LS5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Hoover
12009 Matia, L5, Min. American, Kathy Greenway

12008 Crispy, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell

16": 10 competitors

20007 V Riley, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
20015 T Breeze, LC, Border Collie, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter
16022 Cooper, L5, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel
16020 Clara, LC, Australian Shepherd, Linda & David Limkem:
16017 Renny, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Shane

16012 Danna, L5, Australian Shepherd, Faith McCune

16010 Keep-Her, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Furtak

16008 Klo, L5, All American, Lorraine Donner

16001 Foley, L5, Border Collie, Janel Eaton

16011 Rica, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
20": 8 competitors

20016 Magic, L5, Whippet, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter

20014 Ripley, L5, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister
20012 Rockie, L5, Australian Shepherd, Gloria & William Owle
20011 Bardot, L5, Dalmatian, Sandy Perea

20010 Fire, L5, Border Collie, Mel King

20009 Sinjin, LC, Australian Shepherd, Maria Marshall

20004 Cwitch, L5, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow

20003 Star, LC, Australian Shepherd, John Kinney



Sunday (cont.)

Standard L23
4": 2 competitors
8013 T Nala, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Tracy & Steve Quinn
4001 S Sundae, L2, Shih Tzu, Lisa Ann & Dominic Licavoli
8": 5 competitors
12010 T Kyle, L2, CKC Spaniel, Aaron Garcia
12006 T Ty, L2, Boston Terrier, Lysa Olsen Keepper
12001 T Riot, L2, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Anderson
8012 Murphy, L2, All American, Vickie Lee Hill
8002 D'Artagnan, L2, Papillon, Wendy Watts
12": 1 competitor
16003 V Sara, L2 Border Collie, Anne & Ron Etherton
16": 3 competitors
16009 Moqui, L2, Border Collie, Janel Eaton
16005 Vino, L2, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Powell
16002 Bondi, L2, Border Collie, Igor Davydov
20": 3 competitors
20021 Poppy, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kim Dembinski
20008 Sonnet, L3, Belgian Malinois, Morgan Hinkle
20002 Xoom, L3, Border Collie, Mel King
Standard L1
4": 1 competitor
8004 S Bug, L1, All American, Beverly Buckley
8": 2 competitors
8019 Ax1, L1, Miniature Pinscher, Kris Leasher
8003 Kip, L1, Papillon, Anne & Ron Etherton
16": 1 competitor
24001 S Phoebe, L1, Doberman Pinscher, Igor Davydov
Wildcard L345C
4": 5 competitors
12003 S Flash, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
4001 S Sundae, LS5, Shih Tzu, Lisa Ann & Dominic Licavoli
12012 S Kodabear, L3, All American, Michelle Quinn
8008 S oOdie, LC,Russell Terrier, Lorraine Donner
8007 S Tawnya, L5, Miniature Pinscher, Kris Leasher
8": 8 competitors
8020 Max, LC, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis
12006 T Ty, L3, Boston Terrier, Lysa Olsen Keepper
12001 T Riot, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Anderson
8011 Annabelle, L5, All American, Joyce Johnston
8002 D'Artagnan, L5, Papillon, Wendy Watts
12004 V Pepper, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
12005 T Wookie, L5, All American, Lisa Ann & Dominic Licavoli
8014 Brooklyn, LC, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis

12": 9 competitors

16015 V Ghikii, L5, Min. American, Kathy Greenway

16013 V Nikki, LC, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel

20017 s Buffet, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Shane

20006 S Mattie, LC, Belgian Sheepdog, Randall & Mary Jo Thom

16007 T Layla, LC, Australian Shepherd, Phillip Crabtree

16006 V Maui, LC, Mini Aussie, Allison Thom

16004 T Rafferty, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Hoover

12008 Crispy, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell

12009 Matia, L4, Min. American, Kathy Greenway

16": 11 competitors

20007 V Riley, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco

24002 S Rory, LC, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister

16020 Clara, LC, Australian Shepherd, Linda & David Limkem:

16017 Renny, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Shane

16016 Tegan, L5, Border Collie, Vickie Lee Hill

16012 Danna, L5, Australian Shepherd, Faith McCune

16010 Keep-Her, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Furtak

16008 Klo, LC, All American, Lorraine Donner

16002 Bondi, L3, Border Collie, Igor Davydov

16022 Cooper, LC, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel

16011 Rica, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco

20": 10 competitors

20018 Beamish, L3, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow

20016 Magic, L5, Whippet, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter

20014 Ripley, L5, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister

20012 Rockie, LC, Australian Shepherd, Gloria & William Owle

20021 Poppy, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kim Dembinski

20010 Fire, L3, Border Collie, Mel King

20009 Sinjin, LC, Australian Shepherd, Maria Marshall

20008 Sonnet, L3, Belgian Malinois, Morgan Hinkle

20003 Star, LC, Australian Shepherd, John Kinney

20004 Cwitch, L3, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow
Wildcard L12

4": 2 competitors

8013 T Nala, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Tracy & Steve Quinn
8004 S Bug, L1, All American, Beverly Buckley

8": 2 competitors
12010 T Kyle, L2, CKC Spaniel, Aaron Garcia
8003 Kip, L1, Papillon, Anne & Ron Etherton

16": 3 competitors

24001 S Phoebe, L1, Doberman Pinscher, Igor Davydov
16009 Moqui, L1, Border Collie, Janel Eaton

16005 Vino, L2, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Powell

Snooker L.345C

4": 5 competitors
12003 s Flash, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
12012 S Kodabear, L3, All American, Michelle Quinn



Sunday (cont.)

8009 S Lucee, LC, All American, Annette & Pat Jennings
8008 S Odie,
8006 S Tom,

LC, Russell Terrier, Lorraine Donner
L3, Dachshund, Mike Erlanson

8": 6 competitors
16014 S
12007 Vv
12001 T

Scooter, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell
LC, Poodle (Miniature), Maria Marshall

Riot, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Anderson

Augie,

8014 Brooklyn, L5, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis

8002 D'Artagnan, L3, Papillon, Wendy Watts
12004 V Pepper, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
12": 8 competitors
12009 Matia, L3, Min. American, Kathy Greenway
20017 S Buffet, LS5, Border Collie, Kathleen Shane
20006 S Mattie, LC, Belgian Sheepdog, Randall & Mary Jo Thomset
16007 T Layla, LC, Australian Shepherd, Phillip Crabtree
16004 T Rafferty, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Hoover
12008 Crispy, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell
16006 V Maui, LC, Mini Aussie, Allison Thom
16015 V Ghikii, L4, Min. American, Kathy Greenway
16": 12 competitors
20007 V Riley, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
20015 T Breeze, LS5, Border Collie, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter
16022 Cooper, LC, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel
16020 Clara, LC, Australian Shepherd, Linda & David Limkemann
16017 Renny, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Shane
16016 Tegan, L5, Border Collie, Vickie Lee Hill
16012 Danna, L5, Australian Shepherd, Faith McCune
16010 Keep-Her, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Furtak
16008 Klo, LC, All American, Lorraine Donner
16005 Vino, L3, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Powell
16001 Foley, L5, Border Collie, Janel Eaton
16011 Rica, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
20": 11 competitors
20018 Beamish, L3, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow
20011 Bardot, L5, Dalmatian, Sandy Perea
20016 Magic, L5, Whippet, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter
20021 Poppy, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kim Dembinski
20014 Ripley, L5, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister
20012 Rockie, L5, Australian Shepherd, Gloria & William Owler
20010 Fire, L3, Border Collie, Mel King
20009 Sinjin, LC, Australian Shepherd, Maria Marshall
20008 Sonnet, L3, Belgian Malinois, Morgan Hinkle
20003 Star, LC, Australian Shepherd, John Kinney
20004 Cwitch, L3, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow

Snooker L12
4": 2 competitors

8013 T Nala, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Tracy & Steve Quinn
8004 S Bug, L1, All American, Beverly Buckley

8": 3 competitors
12010 T Kyle, L1, CKC Spaniel, Aaron Garcia

12006 T Ty, L1, Boston Terrier, Lysa Olsen Keepper

8018 Lance, L1, All American, Mike Erlanson
16": 2 competitors
16009 Moqui, L2, Border Collie, Janel Eaton
16002 Bondi, L2, Border Collie, Igor Davydov
Colors L345C
4": 6 competitors
12003 s Flash, LC, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
12012 S Kodabear, L3, All American, Michelle Quinn
8009 S Lucee, LC, All American, Annette & Pat Jennings
8008 S oOdie, LC, Russell Terrier, Lorraine Donner
8007 S Tawnya, LS5, Miniature Pinscher, Kris Leasher
8006 S Tom, L3, Dachshund, Mike Erlanson
8": 5 competitors
16014 S Scooter, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell
12001 T Riot, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Janet Anderson
8014 Brooklyn, L5, Havanese, Sandy Yarvis
8002 D'Artagnan, L3, Papillon, Wendy Watts
12004 V Pepper, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Beverly Buckley
12": 8 competitors

16015 V Ghikii, L4, Min. American, Kathy Greenway

20017 s Buffet, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Shane

20006 s Mattie, LC, Belgian Sheepdog, Randall & Mary Jo Thom
16007 T Layla, LC, Australian Shepherd, Phillip Crabtree

16006 V Maui, LC, Mini Aussie, Allison Thom

16004 T Rafferty, LS5, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn Hoover
12008 Crispy, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Ronni Russell

12009 Matia, L3, Min. American, Kathy Greenway

16": 11 competitors

20007 V Riley, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
24002 S Rory, LC, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister

20015 T Breeze, LC, Border Collie, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter
16022 Cooper, LC, Australian Shepherd, Pat & Bruce Rundel
16020 Clara, LC, Australian Shepherd, Linda & David Limkems
16017 Renny, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Shane

16016 Tegan, L5, Border Collie, Vickie Lee Hill

16012 Danna, L5, Australian Shepherd, Faith McCune

16010 Keep-Her, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Furtak

16008 Klo, LC, All American, Lorraine Donner

16011 Rica, LC, Australian Shepherd, Judy & Charles Greco
20": 11 competitors

20018 Beamish, L3, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow

20016 Magic, L5, Whippet, Paulette & Jennifer Suiter

20014 Ripley, L5, Golden Retriever, Heather McAllister
20012 Rockie, L5, Australian Shepherd, Gloria & William Owle
20021 Poppy, L3, Labrador Retriever, Kim Dembinski

20011 Bardot, L5, Dalmatian, Sandy Perea

20010 Fire, L3, Border Collie, Mel King

20009 Sinjin, LC, Australian Shepherd, Maria Marshall

20008 Sonnet, L3, Belgian Malinois, Morgan Hinkle



Sunday (cont.)

20003 Star, LC, Australian Shepherd, John Kinney
20004 Cwitch, L3, Border Collie, Susanne Glasgow

Colors L12

4": 2 competitors

8013 T Nala, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Tracy & Steve Quinn
8004 S Bug, L1, All American, Beverly Buckley

8": 3 competitors

12006 T Ty, L2, Boston Terrier, Lysa Olsen Keepper
8018 Lance, L2, All American, Mike Erlanson
8003 Kip, L1, Papillon, Anne & Ron Etherton

16": 4 competitors

24001 S Phoebe, L1, Doberman Pinscher, Igor Davydov
16009 Moqui, L1, Border Collie, Janel Eaton

16005 Vino, L2, Australian Shepherd, Jackie Powell
16002 Bondi, L2, Border Collie, Igor Davydov



